Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

"] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

] Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

679208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V478839 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $131.82
679208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $291.17
679208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $21.31
679208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $21.31
879208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $173.58
679208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $76.37
679208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 2180.000.000.410331.320 DIST CT PRINT/DUP/TYP $243.06
679208 02/0412022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 2250.000.000.411000.200 PLAN SUPPLIES $65.44
679208 02/04/2022 1082 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V479839 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $46.47
Check Total: $1,070.53

678208 02/04/2022 1082 ACE HARDWARE V774425 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $55.14
679209 02/04/2022 1082 ACE HARDWARE V774425 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT sUpp $71.10
679209 02/04/2022 1082 ACE HARDWARE V774425 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $60.94
679209 02/04/2022 1082 ACE HARDWARE V774425 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $14.14
679208 02/04/2022 1082 ACE HARDWARE V774425 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $9.43
679209 02/04/2022 1082 ACE HARDWARE V774425 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $29.99
679208 02/04/2022 1082 ACE HARDWARE V774425 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $98.56
Check Total: $339.30

679255 02/17/2022 1086 AG-NEWS 17648 2300.000.240.420100.330 ANNUAL AD $190.00
Check Total: $190.00

679234 02/11/2022 1084 ALL WEATHER INC 6541982 2170.000.000.430300.350 NADIN ANNUAL FEE $700.00
Check Total: $700.00

679256 02/17/2022 1086 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6269 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Totak $70.00

679271 02/24/2022 1089 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 8275 2386.000.000.410400.298 YEARLY HOSTING PKG $125.00
Check Total: $125.00

679257 02/17/2022 1086 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V979274 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $234.85

COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $234.85
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679258 02/M17/2022 1086 BIG TIMBER GLASS 16753 2340.000.000.420400.230 F-5 WINDOW CHIP REPAIR $59.95
Check Total: $59.95
679210 02/04/2022 1082 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52319/ 52323 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $189.40
CONTRACT
Check Total: $189.40
879272 02/24/2022 1089 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52396 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $41.80
CONTRACT
Check Total: $41.80
679273 02/24/2022 1089 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V100107 2160.000.000.460200.398 FEB. FAIR MAINTENANCE $726.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC SERVICES
Check Total: $7286.00
679274 02/24/2022 1089 CENTURYLINK V837867 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 BASIC SERVICES $572.87
Check Total: $572.67
679211 02/04/2022 1082 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114012322 2300.000.240.420100.220 LAW ENF MISC FEES/EXP $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
679212 02/04/2022 1082 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V936319 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $286.74
679212  02/04/2022 1082 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V936319 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $623.19
679212 02/04/2022 1082 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V936319 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $100.49
679212  02/04/2022 1082 CITY OF BIG TIMBER . V936319 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $258.78
679212 02/04/2022 1082 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V936319 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
679212 02/04/2022 1082 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V836319 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $256.75
Check Total: $1,559.85
679213  02/04/2022 1082 COMFORTABLE HOME 454 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $115.20
679213  02/04/2022 1082 COMFORTABLE HOME 454 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $76.80
Check Total: $192.00
679235 02/11/2022 1084 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3224 2170.000.000.430300.360 RODENT PROGRAM $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
679236 02/11/2022 1084 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 2054 2850.000.000.420750.330 DUO SOFTWARE SURBSCRIPT $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
679275 02/24/2022 1089 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V473977 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CWIL DEF $500.00
- Check Total: $500.00
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679214 02/04/2022 1082 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7800 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $135.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $135.00
679237 02M11/2022 1084 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7309 2386.000.000.410400.398 T LAROR $616.25
SOLUTIONS
679237 02/11/2022 1084 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7980 2386.000.000.410400.398 IT LABOR $1,170.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,786.25
879259 0217/2022 1086 HOSPITALITY HOUSE AREA II-MATCH 2280.000.000.450300.223 FY 2022 ARFA Il MATCH $9,438.00
Check Total: $9,438.00
679276  02/24/2022 1089 HURLEY, LORETTA V7332 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES-FEB $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
679238  02/11/2022 1084 1BS INC 775681-1 2110.000.300.430200.200 DRILL BITS-CLAMPS-ICE $299.20
REMOVER
679238  02/11/2022 1084 IBS INC 775681-1 2130.000.300.430200.200 DRILL BITS-CLAMPS-ICE $1990.48
REMOVER
Check Total: $498.68
679215  02/04/2022 1082 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V804010 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $198.16
679215 02/04/2022 1082  INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V604010 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $144.80
679215 02/04/2022 1082 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V604010 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $75.60
679215 02/04/2022 1082 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V604010 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $50.40
679215  02/04/2022 1082 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V604010 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.96
Check Total: $503.92
679239 02/11/2022 1084 IRON MOUNTAIN . GGXC993 1000.000.180.411201.366 CLEANED BASEMENT OF $1,498.94
OLD FILES
Check Total: $1,498.94
879277 02/24/2022 1089 KARPEL SOLUTIONS 55307 2386.000.000.410400.398 PBIK ANNUAL MAINTENANCE $2,275.00
Check Total: $2,275.00
679240 02/11/2022 1084 KING LANA V889625 7197.000.000.215000.000 FLEX SPENDING ACCT. DUE $112.00
EMPLOYEE
Check Total: $112.00
679241 02/11/2022 1084 KING MARC V516048 2290.000.000.450400.370 JANUARY TRAVEL $1,442.61
Check Total: $1,442.61
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679278 02/24/2022 1089 KLINGER, KRIS 95696 2800.000.300.430200.230 DISPOSAL OF OLD TIRES $529.00
Check Total: $529.00
679216 02/04/2022 1082 LEHRKINDS 829,586,150,835,730 1000.000.140.411200.200 COURTHOUSE WATER $177.50
676216  02/04/2022 1082 LEHRKINDS 829,586,150,835,730 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX WATER $11.50
Check Total: $189.00
679217 02/04/2022 1082 LISA MCNAMEE, LCPC V411299 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $238.96
GRANT EXP
Check Total: $238.96
679242 02/11/2022 1084 MACDC V775659 2180.000.000.410331.370 MACDC CONVENTION $300.00
2021-2022
Check Total: $300.00
679279 02/24/2022 1089 MARSHAK WELDING V602092 2110.000.300.430200.232 WELDING ON $203.67
WATERTANK/PUMP SETUP
679279 02/24/2022 1088 MARSHAK WELDING V602082 2130.000.300.430200.230 WELDING ON $135.78
WATERTANK/PUMP SETUP
Check Total: $339.45
679218 02/04/2022 1082 MCTA V853080 1000.000.120.410540.330 MCTA DUES $675.00
Check Total: $675.00
679280 02/24/2022 1089 Employee Vendor V32129 1000.000.150.411800.370 FEB. MILEAGE $290.16
Check Total: $290.16
679219  02/04/2022 1082 MONTANA CORONERS V76262 1000.000.260.420800.200 GEN CORONER SUPPLIES $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
679243 02/11/2022 1084 MONTANA COUNTY FIRE 00037 2340.000.000.420400.200 MEMBERSHIP CHARGE $50.00
WARDEN'S ASSOC.
Check Total: $50.00
679281 02/24/2022 1089 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 01B1394507 2110.000.300.430200.232 POWER STEERING PUMP $11.04
GASKET
679281 02/24/2022 1089 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 0181384507 2130.000.300.430200.230 POWER STEERING PUMP $7.36
GASKET
Check Total: $18.40
679244 02/11/2022 1084 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2669549 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM ~ FEB $32.95
SECURITY
Check Total: $32.95
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679282 02/24/2022 1089 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V886005 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,653.58
Check Total: $2,653.58

679220 02/04/2022 1082 MT SOCIETY OF CPAs V732304 1000.000.110.410510.330 MT SOCIETY OF CPA DUES $295.00
Check Total: $295.00

679245 02/11/2022 1084 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY IN1671136 2340.000.000.420400.200 24 SAFETY GLASSES $120.88

SERVICES
Check Total: $120.88
679221 02/04/2022 1082 NATIONAL DISTRICT V10703 1000.000.230.411100.330 MEMBERSHIP DUES $105.00
ATTORMNEYS ASSN

Check Total: $105.00

679222 02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V509110 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,760.96
679222 02/04/2022 1082 MORTHWESTERN ENERGY V500110 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,811.09
679222 02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V509110 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
679222  02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V508110 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $16.26
679222 02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V5098110 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $45.05
679222 02/04/2022 1082 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V509110 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $118.74
679222 02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V508110 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
679222  02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V509110 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $130.72
679222 02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V509110 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $140.37
679222 02/04/2022 1082 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V509110 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $1,232.78
Check Total: $5,321.97

679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,237.94
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,415.69
679283 02/24/2022 1088 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
679283  02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $682.94
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $243.41
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $114.72
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $256.30
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILUTIES $36.23
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $92.87
679283 02/24/2022 1088 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84082 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $96.82
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
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679283 02/24/2022 1088 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $140.12
679283 02/24/2022 1089 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V84092 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $1,136.19

, Check Total $4,576.23

679260 02/17/2022 1086 OIE MOTOR 77792 2160.000.000.460200.344 FAIR PROPANE EXPENSE $828.75

Check Total: $828.75

679261 02/17/2022 1086 M.mmﬁ %%czj\ DETENTION V172718 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $150.00

Check Total: $150.00

679246 02/11/2022 1084 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V399885 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $106.16

679246 02/11/2022 1084 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V399885 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $31.94

Check Total: $138.10

679223  02/04/2022 1082 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V707094 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $20.60

Check Total: $20.60

879247 Q211172022 1084 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V472272 2235.000.000.440300.790 15T HALF TAXES, PLUS $390,415.00
INTEREST

Check Total: $390,415.00

579284 02/24/2022 1089 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V686659 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $207.96

679284 02/24/2022 1089 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V686659 7699.000.000.440300.780 COLONIAL PENN $51.32

Check Total: $259.28

679262 0201772022 1086 PITNEY BOWES 1020030852 1000.000.180.411201.200 RED INK -POSTAGE $149.99

Check Total: $149.99

579248 02/11/2022 1084 PRECISION REPAIR & 906/925/798/961 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $1,683.16

FABRICATION

Check Total: $1,683.16

679224 02/04/2022 1082 REMBOLD RANDY D 182 1000.000.140.411200.230 BOILER CONTRACT GEN $230.00

679224 02/04/2022 1082 REMBOLD RANDY D 182 1000.000.140.411200.360 BOILER CONTRACT ANNEX $185.00

579224  02/04/2022 1082 REMBOLD RANDY D 182 1000.000.180.411201.360 REPAIR-COURTHOUSE $135.00

Check Total: $550.00

679249  02/11/2022 1084 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 3-08923532199 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $106.02

Check Total: $106.02

679225 02/04/2022 1082 RESERVE ACCOUNT V292307 2900.000.000.410500.200 COURTHOUSE POSTAGE $850.00

Check Total: $850.00

Printed:  03/10/2022 9:13:44 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 6
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679263 02/17/2022 1086 Employee Vendor V8770 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE $600.00
LEASE-FEB.

Check Total: $600.00

679285 02/24/2022 1089 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V426053 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES - FEB $2,600.00

Check Total: $2,600.00

679264 02/17/2022 1086 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 34868107 1000.000.130.410550.200 ENVELOPES $154.75

SYSTEMS

Check Total: $154.75

679286 (2/24/2022 1089 m@%\r GENTRY COUNSELING V219864 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $400.00

Check Total: $400.00

679265 02/17/2022 1086 SNODGRASS, CRAIG V883558 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF - TRIAL $700.00
2]/7-2/15

Check Total: $700.00

679226  02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $43.79

679226 02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEH/REPAIR $552.85

679226 02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $29.20

679226 02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $368.58

679226 02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $166.52

679226 02/04/2022 Smm, STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $161.68

679226 02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $176.56

879226 02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT Supp $107.80

679226 02/04/2022 1082 STEPHENS AUTO V371708 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $31.97

Check Total: $1,638.95

679227 02/04/2022 1082 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V140053 1000.000.170.410532.353 AUDIT fy20~-21 FINAL $2,100.00
PAYMENT

679227 02/04/2022 1082 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V140053 2900.000.000.410550.350 AUDIT fy20-21 FINAL $2,100.00
PAYMENT

Check Total: $4,200.00

679228 02/04/2022 1082 SWANSON BARB V455465 2180.000.000.410332.352 JURY SUPPLIES $79.67

Check Total: $79.67

679229 02/04/2022 1082 SWEET GRASS COUNTY V764629 2300.000.240.420100.200 REIMBURSE PETTY CASH $168.55

SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Printed:  03/10/2022 9:13:44 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 7
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Check Total $168.55

679230 02/04/2022 1082 SWEET GRASS TIRE 13451 2800.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $20.00
Check Total: $20.00

679250 02/11/2022 1084 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 428882 1000.000.600.411800.320 PRINTER CONTRACT $179.89
Check Total: $179.89

679266 02/17/2022 1086 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 429085 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $384.00
Check Total: $384.00

679267 02/17/2022 1086 THE STATION 9937 2340.000.000.420400.230 OlL CHANGE/AIR FILTER $123.80
Check Total: $123.80

879251 0211172022 1084 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V501044 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $665.80
679251 02/11/2022 1084 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V501044 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $440.82
679251 02/11/2022 1084 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V501044 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
679251 02/11/2022 1084 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V501044 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
679251 02/11/2022 1084 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V501044 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.37
679251 02M11/2022 1084 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V501044 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.27
Check Total: $1,436.27

679252 0211172022 1084 TRUENORTH STEEL BI0000026408 2130.000.300.430200.400 BRIDGE BLDG MATERIALS $12,784.61
Check Total: $12,784.61

679270 02/22/2022 1087 TW ENTERPRISES 54958-A 1000.000.400.411302.230 REPAIR COURTHOSE $734.94

GENERATOR

Check Total $734.94

679287 02/24/2022 1089 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-367532 1000.000.180.411201.397 WEB HOST IDOC $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

679231  02/04/2022 1082 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V732919 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $156.49
679231 02/04/2022 1082 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V732919 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $20.98
679231 02/04/2022 1082 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V732919 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $13.18
679231  02/04/2022 1082 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V732919 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $108.58
679231  02/04/2022 1082 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V732919 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $8.80
679231  02/04/2022 1082 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V732919 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $72.40
679231 02/04/2022 1082 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V732919 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $9.35
Check Total: $389.78

679253 02/11/2022 1084 VERIZON WIRELESS 9898321400 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.37
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"1 Print Employee Vendor Names

[} Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022
Youcher Range:

{7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dotllar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679253 02/11/2022 1084 VERIZON WIRELESS 9898321400 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.18
679253 02/11/2022 1084 VERIZON WIRELESS 9898321400 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.19
679253 02/11/2022 1084 VERIZON WIRELESS 9898321400 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $528.79

Check Total: $133.53
679268 02M17/2022 1086 VERIZON WIRELESS V695951 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.80
679268 02/17/2022 1086 VERIZON WIRELESS V695951 2300.000.240.420100.345 LAW ENF TELEPHONE $437.71
679268 02/17/2022 1086 VERIZON WIRELESS V695951 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.81
Check Total: $479.32
679232 02/04/2022 1082 WALLACE, BILL V130884 2800.000.100.410100.370 TRAVEL/MHC MEETING $93.60
, Check Total: $93.60
679233  02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $102.79
679233 02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $102.79
679233  02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,050.08
679233 02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $398.63
679233  02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $67.24
679233 02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OlL $102.79
679233 02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2300.000.240.420100.231 SAR-RESPONSE $147.44
679233 02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,663.40
679233  02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRF FUEL & OIL $213.30
679233  02/04/2022 1082 WEX BANK 78053078 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OlL $3,245.96
Check Total: $10,094.42
679269 02/17/2022 1086 WHALEY, JOSH V631009 2300.000.240.420100.380 WNOA CLASS-REIMBURSE $225.00
Check Total: $225.00
679254 02/11/2022 1084 YELLOWSTONE FEED 67377 2280.000.000.450400.221 EAR TAGS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

Bank Total: $475,900.31
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
D Print Employee Vendor Names E Exclude Voided Checks mu Exclude Manual Checks D Include Non Check Baiches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
1000 $23,528.81
2110 $3,487.33
2130 $14,141.47
2140 $1,026.38
2160 , $1,791.75
2170 $1,096.30
2180 $699.10
2235 $390,415.00
2240 $453.66
2250 $685.44
2271 $685.94
2280 $9,438.00
2290 $4,166.19
2300 $8,701.34
2340 $1,088.09
2386 $4,391.25
2711 $31.97
2800 $47.00
2820 $3,245.96
2850 $657.67
2800 $6,370.38
7197 $112.00
7699 $259.28
Fund Totals: $475,900.31
End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $475,900.31
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